Rajtszam hajé név

1 P15 Csér

2 960 Avanti

3 970 Pilsner Ur

4 656 Macska

5 1627 Kerecsen |l

6 504 Titkos

7 865 Rozdlia

8 130 Dolce Vita

9 Sail Vész
10 P7 Yorick
11 1299 Zenit
12 7 Eva
13 113 Albatrosz
14 Ettalon
15 325 Semiramis
16 Marale
17 1507 Fun Thomas
18 Solo
19 Vivance
20 676 Kisvacak
21 ImiJé
22 841 St. Elmo
23 Bozos
24 Széltancos
25 62 Admiralis
26 Boszorkany
27 Illaberek
28 4 Fabatka
29 1253 Anna
30 876 Dreamer

Kikotd
Siéfok
Boglar
Aliga
Szigliget
Szemes
Siofok
Siofok
Foldvar
Lelle
Siofok
Foldvar
Siofok
Foldvar
Boglar
Szemes
Boglar
Lelle
Flred
Fonydd
Fonydd
Szemes
Boglar
Lelle
Badacsony
Foldvar
Boglar
Zanka
EzUstpart - KYC

Foldvar

ys szam
109 ys I
102 ys I
105 ys i
108 ys I
102 ys i
105 ys I
106 ys i
101 ys 1l
108 ys i
109 ys I
106 ys I
108 ys I
101 ys I
107 ys I
107 ys i
103 ys I
101 ys I
103 ys I
102 ys I
103 ys I
102 ys i
102 ys I
103 ys i
106 ys I
103 ys
108 ys I
106 ys I
108 ys I
108 ys I
106 ys I

ys kategéria

befutott
11:15:27
11:12:42
11:17:45
11:21:30
11:17:22
11:21:08
11:23:13
11:19:51
11:25:04
11:25:54
11:25:58
11:29:47
11:25:45
11:34:28
11:35:31
11:32:25
11:38:17
11:41:34

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

futottidé sec

1:10:27
1:07:42
1:12:45
1:16:30
1:12:22
1:16:08
1:18:13
1:14:51
1:20:04
1:20:54
1:20:58
1:24:47
1:20:45
1:29:28
1:30:31
1:27:25
1:33:17
1:36:34
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!

4227,00
4062,00
4365,00
4590,00
4342,00
4568,00
4693,00
4491,00
4804,00
4854,00
4858,00
5087,00
4845,00
5368,00
5431,00
5245,00
5597,00
5794,00
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!

pont
38,78
39,82
41,57
42,50
42,57
43,50
44,27
44,47
44,48
44,53
45,83
47,10
47,97
50,17
50,76
50,92
55,42
56,25
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!
HERTEK!

10:05:00



